
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Texas A&M 279 277 556 -20
2  Wisconsin 288 279 567 -9
3  Illinois State 283 286 569 -7
4  Nebraska 291 280 571 -5
5  Purdue 294 279 573 -3

T6  South Carolina 289 285 574 -2
T6  Ole Miss 290 284 574 -2
T6  Marquette University  284 290 574 -2
T6  Cincinnati 292 282 574 -2
T10  South Florida 284 291 575 -1
T10  Campbell 286 289 575 -1
12  Northern Illinois 294 282 576 E
13  Western Carolina 282 300 582 +6
14  Augusta 293 291 584 +8
15  UAB 299 293 592 +16

T16  Maryland 303 301 604 +28
T16  Western Kentucky 305 299 604 +28
18  South Dakota State 309 297 606 +30

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    William Paysse  Texas A&M 68  67  135  -9 
T1    Ben Sluzas  Northern Illinois 69  66  135  -9 
T3    Sam Jean  Cincinnati 71  66  137  -7 
T3    Cameron Tankersley  Ole Miss 69  68  137  -7 
T3    Clayton Tribus  Wisconsin 68  69  137  -7 
6    Henrik Lilja  Campbell 68  70  138  -6 
T7    Maxime Legros  Wisconsin 71  68  139  -5 
T7    Max Lyons  Marquette University  67  72  139  -5 
T7    Valentin Peugnet  Illinois State 69  70  139  -5 
T7    Vishnu Sadagopan  Texas A&M 68  71  139  -5 
T7    Felix van Dijk  Illinois State 69  70  139  -5 
T12    Tommy Dunsire  Northern Illinois 72  68  140  -4 
T12    Michael Heidelbaugh  Texas A&M 70  70  140  -4 
T12    Jake Peacock  South Florida 68  72  140  -4 

15    Wilhelm Berg Von
Linde  Augusta 72  69  141  -3 

T16    Nick Dentino  Purdue 74  68  142  -2 
T16    William Koras  Maryland 71  71  142  -2 
T16    Will Marshall  Nebraska 74  68  142  -2 
T16    Daniel Rodrigues  Texas A&M 73  69  142  -2 
T20    Alejandro Cogollo  Campbell 69  74  143  -1 
T20    Ty Gingerich  Cincinnati 75  68  143  -1 
T20    Shubham Jaglan  South Florida 71  72  143  -1 
T20    Tyler Leach  Marquette University  72  71  143  -1 
T20    Jeremy Sisson  Nebraska 68  75  143  -1 
T20    Nels Surtani  Purdue 72  71  143  -1 
T20    Ryan Thomas  Western Carolina 69  74  143  -1 
T20    Quinn Yost  Nebraska 74  69  143  -1 
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1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Texas A&M 279  277       556  -20 
7  2   Wisconsin 288  279       567  -9 
3  3   Illinois State 283  286       569  -7 

10  4   Nebraska 291  280       571  -5 
T13  5   Purdue 294  279       573  -3 

9  T6   Ole Miss 290  284       574  -2 
8  T6   South Carolina 289  285       574  -2 

T4  T6   MarquetteUniversity  284  290       574  -2 

11  T6   Cincinnati 292  282       574  -2 
T4  T10   South Florida 284  291       575  -1 
6  T10   Campbell 286  289       575  -1 

T13  12   Northern Illinois 294  282       576  E 
2  13   Western Carolina 282  300       582  +6 

12  14   Augusta 293  291       584  +8 
15  15   UAB 299  293       592  +16 
16  T16   Maryland 303  301       604  +28 
17  T16   Western Kentucky 305  299       604  +28 
18  18   South Dakota State 309  297       606  +30 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T8 T1   Ben Sluzas  Northern Illinois  69  66       135  -9   
T2 T1   William Paysse  Texas A&M  68  67       135  -9   
T16 T3   Sam Jean  Cincinnati  71  66       137  -7   
T8 T3   Cameron Tankersley  Ole Miss  69  68       137  -7   
T2 T3   Clayton Tribus  Wisconsin  68  69       137  -7   
T2 6   Henrik Lilja  Campbell  68  70       138  -6   
T16 T7   Maxime Legros  Wisconsin  71  68       139  -5   
1 T7   Max Lyons  Marquette University  67  72       139  -5   

T2 T7   Vishnu Sadagopan  Texas A&M  68  71       139  -5   
T8 T7   Felix van Dijk  Illinois State  69  70       139  -5   
T8 T7   Valentin Peugnet  Illinois State  69  70       139  -5   
T24 T12   Tommy Dunsire  Northern Illinois  72  68       140  -4   
T2 T12   Jake Peacock  South Florida  68  72       140  -4   
15 T12   Michael Heidelbaugh  Texas A&M  70  70       140  -4   

T24 15   Wilhelm Berg Von Linde  Augusta  72  69       141  -3   
T45 T16   Will Marshall  Nebraska  74  68       142  -2   
T45 T16   Nick Dentino  Purdue  74  68       142  -2   
T37 T16   Daniel Rodrigues  Texas A&M  73  69       142  -2   
T16 T16   William Koras  Maryland  71  71       142  -2   
T56 T20   Ty Gingerich  Cincinnati  75  68       143  -1   
T37 T20   Gene Zeigler  South Carolina  73  70       143  -1   
T45 T20   Quinn Yost  Nebraska  74  69       143  -1   
T2 T20   Jeremy Sisson  Nebraska  68  75       143  -1   
T24 T20   Tyler Leach  Marquette University  72  71       143  -1   
T8 T20   Alejandro Cogollo  Campbell  69  74       143  -1   
T16 T20   Shubham Jaglan  South Florida  71  72       143  -1   
T24 T20   Nels Surtani  Purdue  72  71       143  -1   
T8 T20   Ryan Thomas  Western Carolina  69  74       143  -1   
T24 T29   Rafe Reynolds  South Carolina  72  72       144  E   
T24 T29   Sarut Vongchaisit  Ole Miss  72  72       144  E   
T37 T29   Ethan Hagood  UAB  73  71       144  E   
T45 T29   Andrew Farraye  Purdue  74  70       144  E   
T16 T29   Parker Wisdom  Illinois State  71  73       144  E   
T56 T34   Harry Crockett  Nebraska  75  70       145  +1   
T24 T34   Nathan Franks  South Carolina  72  73       145  +1   
T24 T34   Evans Lewis  South Carolina  72  73       145  +1   
T16 T34   Ian Pienaar  Augusta  71  74       145  +1   
T24 T34   Edwin Blomander  Campbell  72  73       145  +1   
T37 T34   Sam Bennett  Texas A&M  73  72       145  +1   
T16 T34   Adam Hooker  Western Carolina  71  74       145  +1   
T45 T41   Tom Fischer  Ole Miss  74  72       146  +2   
T24 T41   Coalter Smith  Wisconsin  72  74       146  +2   
T24 T41   Rylan Wotherspoon  Cincinnati  72  74       146  +2   
T37 T41   Nino Palmquist  South Florida  73  73       146  +2   

T45 T41   Matthew Schaefer  South Dakota State  74  72       146  +2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T66 T46   Zack Byers  South Carolina  77  70       147  +3   
T66 T46   Cameron Huss  Wisconsin  77  70       147  +3   
T56 T46   Patrick Adler  Marquette University  75  72       147  +3   
T16 T46   Bhoom Sima-Aree  Marquette University  71  76       147  +3   
T37 T46   Louis Theys  Western Carolina  73  74       147  +3   
T45 T46   Alex McCulla  Illinois State  74  73       147  +3   
T8 T46   Pablo Hernandez  Western Carolina  69  78       147  +3   
T62 T53   Hugo Townsend  Ole Miss  76  72       148  +4   
T45 T53   Wyatt Plattner  Cincinnati  74  74       148  +4   
T37 T53   Hampus Wijkstrom  Augusta  73  75       148  +4   
T76 T53   Luke Prall  Purdue  78  70       148  +4   
T45 T53   Peyton Snoeberger  Purdue  74  74       148  +4   
T24 T53   Sam Nicholson  South Florida  72  76       148  +4   
T62 T53   Ian Bruchhauser  Northern Illinois  76  72       148  +4   
T24 T53   Connery Meyer  Western Kentucky  72  76       148  +4   
T66 T61   Daniel Aas  Wisconsin  77  72       149  +5   
T56 T61   Patton Samuels  Ole Miss  75  74       149  +5   
T45 T61   Nicolas Evangelio  Marquette University  74  75       149  +5   
T76 T64   Henric Bjelke  Campbell  78  72       150  +6   
T62 T64   Run Youprayong  South Florida  76  74       150  +6   
T79 T64   Alfie Fox  UAB  79  71       150  +6   
T62 T64   Ronnie Kim  Maryland  76  74       150  +6   
T76 T68   Dawson Booth  Augusta  78  73       151  +7   
T56 T68   William McDonald  Cincinnati  75  76       151  +7   
T45 T68   Paul Bruce  UAB  74  77       151  +7   
T79 T68   Luke Fuller  Western Kentucky  79  72       151  +7   
T79 T72   Reed Malleck  Nebraska  79  73       152  +8   
T66 T72   Behn Heyns  Augusta  77  75       152  +8   
T66 T72   Blake Schaper  South Dakota State  77  75       152  +8   
T79 T75   Cole Imig  UAB  79  74       153  +9   
T66 T75   Luc Warnock  Northern Illinois  77  76       153  +9   
T66 T75   Amadeu Susantos  Campbell  77  76       153  +9   
88 T78   Jonah Dohrer  South Dakota State  80  74       154  +10   

T66 T78   Will Troy  Illinois State  77  77       154  +10   
T66 T78   Will Celiberti  Maryland  77  77       154  +10   
T79 T81   Zach Place  Northern Illinois  79  76       155  +11   
T79 T81   Ty Kretz  South Dakota State  79  76       155  +11   
T56 83   Will Stewart  Western Kentucky  75  81       156  +12   
T79 84   Landon Carner  Western Kentucky  79  78       157  +13   
90 85   Riley Grindstaff  Western Kentucky  85  73       158  +14   

T79 86   Lucas Schaefbauer  South Dakota State  79  80       159  +15   
89 T87   Florian Huerlimann  Maryland  81  79       160  +16   

T79 T87   Dillon Brown  Maryland  79  81       160  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T66 89   Magnus Pedersen  Western Carolina  77  84       161  +17   
T37 -    Khavish Varadan  UAB  73  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Texas A&M 279 277 556

T1 William Paysse (2) 68 67 135

T7 Vishnu Sadagopan (4) 68 71 139

T12 Michael Heidelbaugh (5) 70 70 140

T16 Daniel Rodrigues (3) 73 69 142

T34 Sam Bennett (1) 73 72 145

2 Wisconsin 288 279 567

T3 Clayton Tribus (3) 68 69 137

T7 Maxime Legros (4) 71 68 139

T41 Coalter Smith (2) 72 74 146

T46 Cameron Huss (1) 77 70 147

T61 Daniel Aas (5) 77 72 149

3 Illinois State 283 286 569

T7 Valentin Peugnet (1) 69 70 139

T7 Felix van Dijk (2) 69 70 139

T29 Parker Wisdom (5) 71 73 144

T46 Alex McCulla (4) 74 73 147

T78 Will Troy (3) 77 77 154

4 Nebraska 291 280 571

T16 Will Marshall (4) 74 68 142

T20 Jeremy Sisson (1) 68 75 143

T20 Quinn Yost (2) 74 69 143

T34 Harry Crockett (5) 75 70 145

T72 Reed Malleck (3) 79 73 152

5 Purdue 294 279 573

T16 Nick Dentino (2) 74 68 142

T20 Nels Surtani (4) 72 71 143

T29 Andrew Farraye (1) 74 70 144

T53 Peyton Snoeberger (3) 74 74 148

T53 Luke Prall (5) 78 70 148

T6 Ole Miss 290 284 574

T3 Cameron Tankersley (3) 69 68 137

T29 Sarut Vongchaisit (1) 72 72 144

T41 Tom Fischer (5) 74 72 146

T53 Hugo Townsend (2) 76 72 148

T61 Patton Samuels (4) 75 74 149

T6 South Carolina 289 285 574

T20 Gene Zeigler (4) 73 70 143

T29 Rafe Reynolds (5) 72 72 144

T34 Evans Lewis (1) 72 73 145

T34 Nathan Franks (3) 72 73 145

T46 Zack Byers (2) 77 70 147
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T6 Marquette University 284 290 574

T7 Max Lyons (4) 67 72 139

T20 Tyler Leach (3) 72 71 143

T46 Bhoom Sima-Aree (1) 71 76 147

T46 Patrick Adler (5) 75 72 147

T61 Nicolas Evangelio (2) 74 75 149

T6 Cincinnati 292 282 574

T3 Sam Jean (1) 71 66 137

T20 Ty Gingerich (4) 75 68 143

T41 Rylan Wotherspoon (3) 72 74 146

T53 Wyatt Plattner (5) 74 74 148

T68 William McDonald (2) 75 76 151

T10 South Florida 284 291 575

T12 Jake Peacock (1) 68 72 140

T20 Shubham Jaglan (2) 71 72 143

T41 Nino Palmquist (4) 73 73 146

T53 Sam Nicholson (5) 72 76 148

T64 Run Youprayong (3) 76 74 150

T10 Campbell 286 289 575

6 Henrik Lilja (1) 68 70 138

T20 Alejandro Cogollo (3) 69 74 143

T34 Edwin Blomander (2) 72 73 145

T64 Henric Bjelke (4) 78 72 150

T75 Amadeu Susantos (5) 77 76 153

12 Northern Illinois 294 282 576

T1 Ben Sluzas (5) 69 66 135

T12 Tommy Dunsire (1) 72 68 140

T53 Ian Bruchhauser (2) 76 72 148

T75 Luc Warnock (4) 77 76 153

T81 Zach Place (3) 79 76 155

13 Western Carolina 282 300 582

T20 Ryan Thomas (1) 69 74 143

T34 Adam Hooker (4) 71 74 145

T46 Louis Theys (2) 73 74 147

T46 Pablo Hernandez (3) 69 78 147

89 Magnus Pedersen (5) 77 84 161

14 Augusta 293 291 584

15 Wilhelm Berg Von Linde (2) 72 69 141

T34 Ian Pienaar (5) 71 74 145

T53 Hampus Wijkstrom (1) 73 75 148

T68 Dawson Booth (4) 78 73 151

T72 Behn Heyns (3) 77 75 152

15 UAB 299 293 592

T29 Ethan Hagood (3) 73 71 144

T64 Alfie Fox (2) 79 71 150

T68 Paul Bruce (5) 74 77 151

T75 Cole Imig (4) 79 74 153

90 Khavish Varadan (1) 73 0 73

T16 Maryland 303 301 604

T16 William Koras (4) 71 71 142

T64 Ronnie Kim (1) 76 74 150

T78 Will Celiberti (5) 77 77 154

T87 Florian Huerlimann (2) 81 79 160

T87 Dillon Brown (3) 79 81 160
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T16 Western Kentucky 305 299 604

T53 Connery Meyer (4) 72 76 148

T68 Luke Fuller (1) 79 72 151

83 Will Stewart (5) 75 81 156

84 Landon Carner (2) 79 78 157

85 Riley Grindstaff (3) 85 73 158

18 South Dakota State 309 297 606

T41 Matthew Schaefer (1) 74 72 146

T72 Blake Schaper (5) 77 75 152

T78 Jonah Dohrer (4) 80 74 154

T81 Ty Kretz (2) 79 76 155

86 Lucas Schaefbauer (3) 79 80 159
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Par 3 Scoring
S. Bennett Texas A&M 2.80 -2 
B. Sluzas N Illinois 2.80 -2 
M. Lyons Marquette 2.80 -2 
V. Sadagopan Texas A&M 2.90 -1 
R. Malleck Nebraska 2.90 -1 
C. Smith Wisconsin 2.90 -1 
F. van Dijk Ill. St. 2.90 -1 
N. Palmquist USF 2.90 -1 
H. Crockett Nebraska 3.00 E 
R. Wotherspoon Cincy 3.00 E 
C. Tribus Wisconsin 3.00 E 
I. Bruchhauser N Illinois 3.00 E 
J. Peacock USF 3.00 E 
W. Marshall Nebraska 3.00 E 
T. Dunsire N Illinois 3.00 E 
A. Farraye Purdue 3.00 E 
T. Gingerich Cincy 3.00 E 
S. Nicholson USF 3.00 E 
D. Booth Augusta 3.00 E 
L. Prall Purdue 3.00 E 
P. Adler Marquette 3.00 E 
V. Peugnet Ill. St. 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
W. Paysse Texas A&M 3.69 -5 
H. Lilja Campbell 3.75 -4 
D. Rodrigues Texas A&M 3.75 -4 
B. Sluzas N Illinois 3.81 -3 
E. Lewis S Carolina 3.81 -3 
W. Berg Von Linde Augusta 3.88 -2 
C. Tribus Wisconsin 3.88 -2 
C. Tankersley Ole Miss 3.94 -1 
S. Jaglan USF 3.94 -1 
J. Peacock USF 3.94 -1 
E. Blomander Campbell 3.94 -1 
G. Zeigler S Carolina 3.94 -1 
A. Cogollo Campbell 3.94 -1 
W. Marshall Nebraska 3.94 -1 
T. Gingerich Cincy 3.94 -1 
T. Leach Marquette 3.94 -1 
S. Jean Cincy 3.94 -1 
T. Dunsire N Illinois 4.00 E 
W. Koras Maryland 4.00 E 
N. Dentino Purdue 4.00 E 
F. van Dijk Ill. St. 4.00 E 
P. Wisdom Ill. St. 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
P. Hernandez W Carolina 4.20 -8 
M. Legros Wisconsin 4.30 -7 
S. Jean Cincy 4.30 -7 
C. Tankersley Ole Miss 4.40 -6 
M. Heidelbaugh Texas A&M 4.40 -6 
J. Sisson Nebraska 4.40 -6 
V. Peugnet Ill. St. 4.50 -5 
C. Tribus Wisconsin 4.50 -5 
R. Thomas W Carolina 4.50 -5 
M. Lyons Marquette 4.50 -5 
W. Paysse Texas A&M 4.50 -5 
T. Leach Marquette 4.50 -5 
M. Schaefer S. Dak. St 4.50 -5 
N. Surtani Purdue 4.50 -5 
C. Meyer W Kentucky 4.60 -4 
W. Berg Von Linde Augusta 4.60 -4 
N. Evangelio Marquette 4.60 -4 
A. Farraye Purdue 4.60 -4 
F. van Dijk Ill. St. 4.60 -4 
S. Vongchaisit Ole Miss 4.60 -4 
L. Theys W Carolina 4.60 -4 
T. Dunsire N Illinois 4.60 -4 

Eagles 
T. Dunsire N Illinois 1
S. Jean Cincy 1
A. Fox UAB 1
S. Vongchaisit Ole Miss 1
W. Koras Maryland 1
M. Pedersen W Carolina 1
A. Cogollo Campbell 1
N. Surtani Purdue 1
N. Evangelio Marquette 1
G. Zeigler S Carolina 1
N. Franks S Carolina 1
V. Peugnet Ill. St. 1
R. Grindstaff W Kentucky 1
Z. Byers S Carolina 1
H. Townsend Ole Miss 1
T. Fischer Ole Miss 1
C. Tankersley Ole Miss 1
P. Hernandez W Carolina 1
I. Bruchhauser N Illinois 1

Birdies 
W. Paysse Texas A&M 13
M. Legros Wisconsin 12
S. Jean Cincy 11
B. Sluzas N Illinois 11
T. Leach Marquette 10
N. Palmquist USF 10
V. Peugnet Ill. St. 10
S. Jaglan USF 9
M. Lyons Marquette 9
R. Wotherspoon Cincy 9
J. Peacock USF 9
C. Tribus Wisconsin 9
H. Lilja Campbell 9
D. Rodrigues Texas A&M 9
V. Sadagopan Texas A&M 9
B. Sima-Aree Marquette 9
R. Reynolds S Carolina 9
C. Meyer W Kentucky 8
W. Marshall Nebraska 8
N. Dentino Purdue 8
F. van Dijk Ill. St. 8
E. Lewis S Carolina 8

Pars 
T. Dunsire N Illinois 27
W. Berg Von Linde Augusta 27
P. Wisdom Ill. St. 26
S. Bennett Texas A&M 26
C. Smith Wisconsin 26
M. Heidelbaugh Texas A&M 26
C. Tankersley Ole Miss 26
H. Crockett Nebraska 26
W. Plattner Cincy 25
C. Tribus Wisconsin 25
P. Adler Marquette 25
E. Blomander Campbell 25
W. Koras Maryland 25
F. van Dijk Ill. St. 25
A. Farraye Purdue 25
W. Marshall Nebraska 24
H. Lilja Campbell 24
H. Wijkstrom Augusta 24
S. Nicholson USF 24
W. Stewart W Kentucky 24
R. Kim Maryland 24
W. McDonald Cincy 24
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Badger Men's Invt. 73.83 90

2 Badger Men's Invt. 72.87 89

 

Total Average Scores
Badger Men's Invt. 73.35 179

 

University Ridge Golf Course: Badger Men's Invt.
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 396     16 68 5     

2 5 555   3 43 37 5   1 

3 3 242     7 57 22 3   

4 4 467     4 42 29 10 4 

5 3 198     7 59 22   1 

6 5 623     9 65 13 1 1 

7 4 429     7 62 15 5   

8 3 207     14 58 16 1   

9 5 587     19 58 10 2   

10 4 483   1 6 43 30 4 5 

11 5 569   2 25 50 12     

12 3 200     9 54 24 2   

13 4 336     20 61 8     

14 4 398     23 55 9 2   

15 4 352     18 59 8 4   

16 5 554   3 42 32 10 1 1 

17 3 250     6 60 20 3   

18 4 413     15 64 9 1   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 467 +0.64 

10 4 483 +0.51 

3 3 242 +0.24 

17 3 250 +0.22 

12 3 200 +0.21 

7 4 429 +0.20 

5 3 198 +0.20 

6 5 623 +0.10 

8 3 207 +0.04 

15 4 352 -0.02 

18 4 413 -0.04 

9 5 587 -0.06 

14 4 398 -0.11 

1 4 396 -0.12 

13 4 336 -0.13 

11 5 569 -0.19 

16 5 554 -0.36 

2 5 555 -0.46 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26218&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26218&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 467 +0.73 

5 3 198 +0.40 

12 3 200 +0.40 

10 4 483 +0.39 

17 3 250 +0.23 

18 4 413 +0.22 

7 4 429 +0.20 

1 4 396 +0.14 

8 3 207 +0.13 

15 4 352 +0.10 

3 3 242 +0.08 

14 4 398 +0.04 

9 5 587 +0.03 

11 5 569 -0.04 

6 5 623 -0.10 

13 4 336 -0.16 

16 5 554 -0.34 

2 5 555 -0.63 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 467 +0.64 

10 4 483 +0.51 

3 3 242 +0.24 

17 3 250 +0.22 

12 3 200 +0.21 

7 4 429 +0.20 

5 3 198 +0.20 

6 5 623 +0.10 

8 3 207 +0.04 

15 4 352 -0.02 

18 4 413 -0.04 

9 5 587 -0.06 

14 4 398 -0.11 

1 4 396 -0.12 

13 4 336 -0.13 

11 5 569 -0.19 

16 5 554 -0.36 

2 5 555 -0.46 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 396     25 133 16 4 1 

2 5 555   7 97 64 10   1 

3 3 242     12 130 34 3   

4 4 467     7 77 68 19 8 

5 3 198     13 103 60 2 1 

6 5 623     27 129 20 2 1 

7 4 429     14 123 34 8   

8 3 207     21 126 28 3 1 

9 5 587   3 37 106 26 6 1 

10 4 483   1 9 98 57 8 6 

11 5 569   2 51 97 25 3 1 

12 3 200     15 101 56 7   

13 4 336     49 109 19 2   

14 4 398     40 112 20 7   

15 4 352     27 126 19 6 1 

16 5 554   6 85 64 18 3 3 

17 3 250     11 121 42 5   

18 4 413     24 116 38 1   
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